Test & Measurement Instruments
MSO5000HD
New Product Series
Digital Oscilloscope
▲ UNI-T Confidential
MSO5054HDMSO5104HD MSO5034HD
MSO5000HD series high-resolution oscilloscope has the maximum bandwidth of 1 GHz,
the maximum sampling rate of 5 GSa/s, and is equipped with 4 analog channels and 16

Applications
▲ UNI-T Confidential
Order Information-I
Description Product Size Product
Net Weight
Standard Quantity
per Carton Order No.
MSO5000HD
1 GHz Bw, 12bit, 4+16 CH, Max. 5 GSa/s， memory
depth: 500 Mpts,  800,000 wfm/s, 10.1" Touch screen
361 mm×209 mm×106 mm 3.97 kg 1 pcs MSO5104HD
500 MHz Bw, 12bit, 4+16 CH, Max. 5 GSa/s， memory
depth: 500 Mpts,  800,000 wfm/s, 10.1" Touch screen
361 mm×209 mm×106 mm 3.97 kg 1 pcs MSO5054HD
350 MHz Bw, 12bit, 4+16 CH, Max. 5 GSa/s， memory
depth: 500 Mpts,  800,000 wfm/s, 10.1" Touch screen
361 mm×209 mm×106 mm 3.97 kg 1 pcs MSO5034HD
Standard
accessories
National standard cable 1.8m -- 1 pcs --
Passive probe (500 MHz/350 MHz) -- -- 4 pcs UT-P07A/UT-P08A
BNC-BNC direct-through line 1m -- 1 pcs UT-L45
BNC-Red and Black Alligator Clip Connection Cable 1m 1 pcs UT-L02A
USB3.0 Data Cable 1m -- 1 pcs UT-D30
▲ UNI-T Confidential
Order Information-II
Description Order No.
Licensed Options
350MHz Upgrade to 500MHz Bandwidth MSO5000HD-BW3M5T5M
350MHz Upgrade to 1 GHz Bandwidth MSO5000HD-BW3M5T1G
500MHz Upgrade to 1 GHz Bandwidth MSO5000HD-BW5MT1G
All serial bus triggering and decoding options MSO5000HD-BND
Automobile serial bus triggering and decoding option（CAN, CAN-FD, LIN, FlexRay, SENT） MSO5000HD-AUTO
CAN-FD: Automotive serial bus triggering and decoding MSO5000HD-CAN-FD
FlexRay: Automotive Serial Bus Trigger and decoding MSO5000HD-FLEX
SENT: Automotive sensor serial bus triggering and decoding option MSO5000HD-SENT
Audio: Audio serial bus triggering and decoding option MSO5000HD-AUDIO
MIL-STD-1553: Aerospace serial bus triggering and decoding MSO5000HD-MIL1553
ARINC429: Aerospace serial bus triggering and decoding MSO5000HD-ARINC429
MANCHESTER: Wireless communication serial bus triggering and decoding MSO5000HD-MANCH
1-WIRE: Triggering and decoding MSO5000HD-1WIRE
I3C: Triggering and decoding MSO5000HD-I3C
CAN-XL: Triggering and decoding MSO5000HD-CANXL
Dual channel function/arbitrary waveform generator MSO5000HD-AWG
Power analysis MSO5000HD-PWR
Time sequence analyzer MSO5000HD-TIME
▲ UNI-T Confidential
Order Information-III
Description Order No.
Optional Probe
Active single-end probe (2 GHz;10 X) UT-PA2000
Passive high resistance probe (1X: 8 MHz;10X:500 MHz) UT-P07A
Passive high resistance probe (10X:350 MHz) UT-P08A
Passive high voltage probe (100 MHz；probe coefficient 100:1,1.5 kVrms) UT-P20
Passive high voltage probe (100 MHz；2 kVpp ) UT-V23
Passive high voltage probe(40 MHz; maximum of operating voltage DC10kV/AC7kVrms) UT-P21
Current probe (100 kHz；0.4 A - 60 A) UT-P40
Current probe (100 kHz；0.4 A - 100 A) UT-P41
Current probe (150 kHz；0.4 A - 200 A) UT-P42
Current probe (25 MHz；maximum of measurement current 20 A) UT-P43
Current probe (50 MHz；maximum of measurement current 40 A) UT-P44
Current probe (100 MHz；maximum of measurement current 30 A) UT-P4030D
Current probe (12 MHz；maximum of measurement current 150 A) UT-P4150
Current probe (5 MHz；maximum of measurement current 500 A) UT-P4500
Current probe (600 kHz；maximum of measurement current 100 A) UT-4100A
Current probe (2 MHz；maximum of measurement current 100 A) UT-4100B
High voltage differential probe (100 MHz；±800 Vpp ) UT-P30
High voltage differential probe (100 MHz；±1.5 kVpp ) UT-P31